RTX3-1AT-B048 Details PDF
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity RTX3-1AT-B048 یکنوک Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity د وتمچ  یکنوک Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity د عیزوت
B048
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity RTX3-1AT-B048 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
RTX3-1AT-B048
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity RTX3-1AT-B048
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays RTX3-1AT-B048 TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks RTX3-1AT-
B048
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors RTX3-1AT-B048
1AT-B048
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays RTX3-1AT-B048
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
XناY;ېوایت هراپل  وتاحیضوت  لوصحم  .يو د  بوتیزاتسا   eييا رو2نا
ئروhو .
هخرب RTX3-1AT-B048
یکنوړوج Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 48V
تلاح ایړو  ئ;ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  ایړو  / RoHS یلuد يرشم
هxاپ اyاډ  د
ژا7لو TURN) د  36 VDC
ئ;ک دنب  دنب  ان~یرب  (MIN) د  -
ه�ب ولومتخ  د  PC Pin
لولدب ژا7لو  د  250VAC - Nom
ۍ;ل RTX, SCHRACK
لوډ لیر  د  General Purpose
يدنب هتسب  Bulk
هنومون رون
1937650-7
19376507
PB1763
هجرد ترارح  د  -40°C ~ 70°C
لوډ ونورغ  د  Through Hole
هچک تیساسح  یمن  (MSL)​​ د  1 (Unlimited)
تخو �یل  يرایعم  يکنوړوج  د  24 Weeks
تلاح ایړو  ئ;ک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  Lead free / RoHS Compliant
یخرب Insulation - Class F
لیصفت لیصفت  General Purpose Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 48VDC Coil Through Hole
ینسوا  ) هجرد وکیړا  (د  16A
يکوت وکیړا  د  Tungsten and AgSnO
همروف ېکیړا  د  SPST-NO (1 Form A)
ژا7لو ر�نک  د  48VDC
لوډ �نک  د  Latching, Single Coil
تمواقم لYنک  د  3.5 kOhms
رواپ �نک  د  650 mW
ینسوا لینوک  13.5mA
RTX3-1AT-B048
هخرب : RTX3-1AT-B048
همانرب یکنوړوج /  : Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
XناY;ېوایت دیلوت  د  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 48V
ېxاپ وتامولعم  :د
تلاح ونوک;س  د  ایړو  / RoHS یلuد يرشم
هل ګناک ګناھ
هرلا دuیل  د  DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RTX3-1AT-B048.pdf
هنت�وغ هراپل  ډوک  د
تاصخشم RTX3-1AT-B048 د
RTX3-1AT-B048.pdf
هرٻ/دنژٻپ هدنوړا
تادیلوت دنوړا
RTX3-1AT-B005
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 5V
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-B006
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 6V
438 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-C012
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 12V
173 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-B003
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 3V
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-B012
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 12V
273 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-B009
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 9V
474 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-B024
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 24V
500 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
RTX3-1AT-C024
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 24V
380 : ي~ک  hماد هپ   pcs
RFQ
MKS2PN DC110
يکنوړوج :  Omron Automation & Safety
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 110V
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ
KUEP-11D17-48
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 48V
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ
یکنوک عیزوت  ړو  دامتعا  وازجا د  ییانOیرب  2020 د  قح ©  يپاک  Ocean-Components.com - د
کیل~ٻرب : Info@Ocean-Components.com
هتپ : Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LY1F-HSD AC220/240
يکنوړوج :  Omron Automation & Safety
لیصفت :  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 15A 240V
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ
P40-E1083
يکنوړوج :  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
لیصفت :  CONTACTORS
ي~ک  hماد هپ  :  Out stock
RFQ